Packaging units are not covered in this brochure; please enquire with your supplier14
DYNAPRO TIPMATIC SOFT-CLOSE
Full extension slide 40/70 kg
• Mechanical opening system for
handle-free fronts
• Combines Tipmatic function with
Soft-close damping
• Tool-free assembly of the Tipmatic

• Dynapro Tipmatic Soft-close can be used
from nominal length (NL) 270
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Dynapro full extension slide
Soft-close
Set: One left, one right
NL
40 kg 70 kg
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
270 F130107793 204 211 –
300 F130107796 204 211 –
320 F130107799 204 211 –
350 F130107802 204 211 –
380 F130107805 204 211 –
400 F130107808 204 211 –
420 F130107811 204 211 –
450 F130107814 204 210 F130107832 204 210
480 F130107817 204 210 -
500 F130107820 204 210 F130107838 204 210
520 F130107823 204 210 F130107841 204 210
550 F130107826 204 210 F130107844 204 210
580 – F130107847 204 208
600 F130107829 204 208 F130107850 204 208
650 – F130107853 204 208
700* – F130107856 204 208
750* – F130107859 204 208
* Load capacity 50 kg
2a   Dynapro 3D-Set
Front locking device (2D) and
adjustment adapter (1D),